VR Lakes Business Group, Inc.

OPPORTUNITIES GREATER THAN $1,000,000

576 Bank Wisconsin $ 10,000,000
629 Innovative Green Contractor Midwest S 9,000,000
644 Bank Wisconsin S 8,000,000
601 Bank lllinois S 7,000,000
615 Digital Media Firm Midwest S 6,500,000
676 After-Market Equipment Manufacturer Midwest S 4,600,000
667 Manufacturing Company with Proprietary Products SE Wisconsin S 4,450,000
669 Golf Course SE Wisconsin S 3,900,000
614 Commercial Roofing Co. w/Niche Markets Wisconsin S 3,500,000
681 Wisconsin Wholesale Tree Farm Wisconsin S 3,500,000
690 Seed Processing Facility Midwest S 3,500,000
692 Diverse Contract Packaging Fulfillment & Printing Specialty Co. SE Wisconsin S 2,750,000
679 Added-Value Industrial Distributor Wisconsin S 2,400,000
608 Restaurant/Banquet Hall and Catering w Real Estate SE Wisconsin S 1,750,000
683 Family Restaurant SE Wisconsin S 1,500,000
698 Manufacturing Business Midwest S 1,499,000
OPPORTUNITIES BETWEEN $500,000 AND $1,000,000
419 Custom Sign Mfg. Company w/ Real Estate NE Wisconsin S 995,000
625 Wisconsin Excavation Company SE Wisconsin S 950,000
674 Golf Course NW Wisconsin S 929,000
622 Waukesha County Sports Bar Waukesha County S 799,000
675 Pawn Shop with Real Estate Milwaukee County S 750,000
701 Gas Station & Rental Property SE Wisconsin S 699,999
569 Manufacturers' Rep Business SE Wisconsin 5 699,000
637 Restaurant and Event Space Downtown Milwaukee Area S 699,000
609 SE Wisconsin Italian Restaurant SE Wisconsin 5 690,000
611 Diner Restaurant SE Wisconsin S 633,000
695 Plastic Recycling Business Milwaukee Area S 595,000
665 Airport Hangar Central Wisconsin S 549,000
OPPORTUNITIES BETWEEN $250,000 AND $500,000
551 Liquor Store & Sporting Goods Store NW Wisconsin S 499,900
647 Security Installation SE Wisconsin S 499,000
666 Landscaping & Lawn Maintenance Company SE Wisconsin S 479,000
652 Automotive Service & Collision Repair Shop Kenosha County S 425,000
657 Innovative Wood Replacement Products Mfg. & Distributor Dane County S 425,000
702 Software Design Company Midwest S 399,999
627 157 S 1st Street (Building) Milwaukee S 399,000
599 Supper Club with Real Estate Columbia County S 380,000
699 Full Service Design Manufacturing & Production Company SE Wisconsin S 349,000
677 Healthy Café SE Wisconsin S 339,000
671 Home Improvement Contractor w/ 30-Year Customer Base Dane County S 300,000
590 Retail Animal Supply Store Ozaukee S 299,000



OPPORTUNITIES LESS THAN $250,000

638
618
623
628
697
610
631
651
643
616
670
621
620
659
582
682
557
678
656
672
658
673
680
617
688
540

New York Style Deli & Catering Business
Classic Car Restoration Shop

Bar, Restaurant with Outdoor Volleyball
Flower Shop with Apartment

Hardware Store

Catering Company with Banquet Hall
Restaurant and Bar

Sports Bar, Banquet and Sports Complex
Printing Business

Mechanical Contractor

Hair Salon

Coin Operated Laundromat with Apartments
Upscale Tanning Salon

Successful Coffee Shop

Established Chauffeur Service

Successful T-Shirt & Ad Specialty Shop
Precast Concrete Company (Relocatable - Asset Sale)
Unique Café/Coffee Shop & Roastery
Salon and Day Spa

Pet Sitting Business

Profitable Coffee Ship

New Homeowner Marketing Company
Convenience Store

Tanning Salon

Industrial Parts Manufacturing Rep

Financial Franchise/Licensee Opportunity

Milwaukee County
SE Wisconsin

SE Wisconsin
Milwaukee County
Waukesha County
SE Wisconsin
Waukesha County
Fox Cities Area

SE Wisconsin
Central Wisconsin
Washington County
Milwaukee County
Waukesha County
Waukesha County
NE Wisconsin
Racine County
Green Bay Area
Waukesha County
Milwaukee County
Metro Milwaukee
Waukesha County
SE Wisconsin
Downtown Madison
Waukesha County
Midwest

WI, MI, MN, IL
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) Lakes Business Group, Inc.
Since 1979

Specialists in the Transfer
of Privately Held Companies

262.347.2083
www.vrbizlakes.com

**Available businesses for sale Subject to change without notification.
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http://www.vrbizlakes.com/

