VR Lakes Business Group, Inc.

OPPORTUNITIES GREATER THAN \$1,000,000

F.7.C	OPPORTUNITIES GREATER		۲.	10,000,000
576	Bank	Wisconsin	\$	10,000,000
629	Innovative Green Contractor	Missansin	\$ ¢	9,000,000
644 601	Bank Bank	Wisconsin Illinois	\$ \$	8,000,000
				7,000,000
615	Digital Media Firm	Midwest Midwest	\$ \$	6,500,000
676 667	After-Market Equipment Manufacturer Manufacturing Company with Proprietary Products	SE Wisconsin	\$ \$	4,600,000
669	Golf Course	SE Wisconsin	\$ \$	4,450,000 3,900,000
614	Commercial Roofing Co. w/Niche Markets	Wisconsin	\$	3,500,000
681	Wisconsin Wholesale Tree Farm	Wisconsin	\$	3,500,000
690	Seed Processing Facility	Midwest	\$	3,500,000
692	Diverse Contract Packaging Fulfillment & Printing Specialty Co.	SE Wisconsin	\$	2,750,000
679	Added-Value Industrial Distributor	Wisconsin	\$	2,400,000
608	Restaurant/Banquet Hall and Catering w Real Estate	SE Wisconsin	\$	1,750,000
			•	
683 698	Family Restaurant	SE Wisconsin Midwest	\$ \$	1,500,000 1,499,000
030	Manufacturing Business	Midwest	Ą	1,433,000
	OPPORTUNITIES BETWEEN \$500	0,000 AND \$1,000,000		
419	Custom Sign Mfg. Company w/ Real Estate	NE Wisconsin	\$	995,000
625	Wisconsin Excavation Company	SE Wisconsin	\$	950,000
674	Golf Course	NW Wisconsin	\$	929,000
622	Waukesha County Sports Bar	Waukesha County	\$	799,000
675	Pawn Shop with Real Estate	Milwaukee County	\$	750,000
701	Gas Station & Rental Property	SE Wisconsin	\$	699,999
569	Manufacturers' Rep Business	SE Wisconsin	\$	699,000
637	Restaurant and Event Space	Downtown Milwaukee Area	\$	699,000
609	SE Wisconsin Italian Restaurant	SE Wisconsin	\$	690,000
611	Diner Restaurant	SE Wisconsin	\$	633,000
695	Plastic Recycling Business	Milwaukee Area	\$	595,000
665	Airport Hangar	Central Wisconsin	\$	549,000
	OPPORTUNITIES BETWEEN \$25			
551	Liquor Store & Sporting Goods Store	NW Wisconsin	\$	499,900
647	Security Installation	SE Wisconsin	\$	499,000
666	Landscaping & Lawn Maintenance Company	SE Wisconsin	\$	479,000
652	Automotive Service & Collision Repair Shop	Kenosha County	\$	425,000
657	Innovative Wood Replacement Products Mfg. & Distributor	Dane County	\$	425,000
702	Software Design Company	Midwest	\$	399,999
627	157 S 1st Street (Building)	Milwaukee	\$	399,000
599	Supper Club with Real Estate	Columbia County	\$	380,000
699	Full Service Design Manufacturing & Production Company	SE Wisconsin	\$	349,000
677	Healthy Café	SE Wisconsin	\$	339,000
671	Home Improvement Contractor w/ 30-Year Customer Base	Dane County	\$	300,000

Ozaukee

299,000

Retail Animal Supply Store

OPPORTUNITIES LESS THAN \$250,000

638	New York Style Deli & Catering Business	Milwaukee County	\$ 250,000
618	Classic Car Restoration Shop	SE Wisconsin	\$ 229,000
623	Bar, Restaurant with Outdoor Volleyball	SE Wisconsin	\$ 215,000
628	Flower Shop with Apartment	Milwaukee County	\$ 205,000
697	Hardware Store	Waukesha County	\$ 199,000
610	Catering Company with Banquet Hall	SE Wisconsin	\$ 195,000
631	Restaurant and Bar	Waukesha County	\$ 195,000
651	Sports Bar, Banquet and Sports Complex	Fox Cities Area	\$ 189,000
643	Printing Business	SE Wisconsin	\$ 185,000
616	Mechanical Contractor	Central Wisconsin	\$ 150,000
670	Hair Salon	Washington County	\$ 145,000
621	Coin Operated Laundromat with Apartments	Milwaukee County	\$ 144,900
620	Upscale Tanning Salon	Waukesha County	\$ 129,000
659	Successful Coffee Shop	Waukesha County	\$ 129,000
582	Established Chauffeur Service	NE Wisconsin	\$ 110,000
682	Successful T-Shirt & Ad Specialty Shop	Racine County	\$ 110,000
557	Precast Concrete Company (Relocatable - Asset Sale)	Green Bay Area	\$ 99,000
678	Unique Café/Coffee Shop & Roastery	Waukesha County	\$ 99,000
656	Salon and Day Spa	Milwaukee County	\$ 95,000
672	Pet Sitting Business	Metro Milwaukee	\$ 89,000
658	Profitable Coffee Ship	Waukesha County	\$ 85,000
673	New Homeowner Marketing Company	SE Wisconsin	\$ 80,000
680	Convenience Store	Downtown Madison	\$ 79,000
617	Tanning Salon	Waukesha County	\$ 69,000
688	Industrial Parts Manufacturing Rep	Midwest	\$ 59,000
540	Financial Franchise/Licensee Opportunity	WI, MI, MN, IL	\$ 25,000



Since 1979

S

Lakes Business Group, Inc.

Specialists in the Transfer of Privately Held Companies

262.347.2083

www.vrbizlakes.com

^{**}Available businesses for sale Subject to change without notification.